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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, June 2nd 2026

7 Oak Wall Mounted Telephone C.1900, 23"h.
$80 - $120

$100 - $200

8 Vintage Photograph "Woman in Headscarf" in 1920's
Frame, 23 1/4 x 16 1/2".

$60 - $100

3 Composition Figure "The Lone Sailor" After Stanley
Bleifeld, TH 9 1/2".

9 Watercolour signed Sue Coleman, 11 3/4 x 8 1/4"
"Wood Duck" 2015.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

10 Burmantofts Faience Vase, Impressed 1021/5241,
14 1/2"h (restoration noted).

$50 - $60

1

11 Papier Mache Roundel in Pyrography Frame, 14 &
19 1/2" Diameter.

$50 - $100

4 Collection of Six "Old Tupton Ware" Figurines, 12"h.
(79)

12 Pair of European Style Framed Paintings, 9 x 7"
"Portraits".

$80 - $120

$50 - $100

13 LEP signed Keith Hiscock, 14 x 27" "Side By Side"
#325/750.

$80 - $100

Weaver Model "Canadian National & Grand Trunk
Western" Train.

14 19th C. Framed Embroidery, 16 x 18" "Heraldic".
$50 - $100

2

5

15 Pair of Chinese Carved Softstone Bookends, Each
6 3/4 x 4 7/8 x 2 5/8 ".

$50 - $60

Reproduction Ceramic Phrenological Bust, 17 x 8 3/4
x 8 3/4".

16 Late 19th C. Walnut Mantle Clock, 19"h.
$50 - $60

$100 - $200

M.T.H. Electric Trains "4-8-4 Steam Locomotive".

17 19th C. Brass Table Clock with French Movement,
12 3/8"h (not working, needs total resto

$100 - $200
18 Canadiana Pine Chest of Drawers, 38 7/8 x 37 1/2

x 17 3/8".
$100 - $150

6 Brass & Mahogany Cocktail Cart, 32"h.

19 Hand Coloured Lithograph, 15 x 11" "Palaeornis
Derbiana".

$50 - $70

$60 - $120

20 Art Deco Peach Tinted Engraved & Metal Mounted
Looking Glass, 18 1/4" h.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

26 Canadian Pine Farmhouse Table, 30 1/8 x 38 5/8 x
22 1/2".

$80 - $100

$50 - $100

27 Oil on Board signed N. Leonard '83, 23 1/2 x 29
1/2" "Eastern Fishing Huts".

$60 - $100

22 Pastel & 2 Mixed Media signed James Houston,
Largest 12 x 8 1/2" "Plant & Bird".

28 Vintage Photograph: Roy Rogers & Dale Evans
with Companion, 6 1/8 x 8 1/8".

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

29 Ships Model of an Unnamed Vessel in Glass Case
(cracked).

$50 - $60

20A

30 Nine Pieces of Awaji & Other Japanese Pottery, 4 -
8 3/8"h.

$60 - $120

23 Chinese Hexagonal Famille Rose Porcelain Lantern
signed "9 Children " Covered Vase, 13"h.

31 Two Pair Antique Staffordshire Copper Lustre Jugs,
Tallest 8" (one cracked).

$50 - $70

$200 - $300

32 Macey Two Section Barristers Bookcase, 38"h (as
found).

$50 - $100

Canadian Book Matched Walnut Veneer Pedestal
Table, 29"h.

33 Oil on Canvas signed H.W. (Hulan William)
Flemming, 20 x 24" "Autumn Scene Near Stirling...".

$60 - $100

21

24

34 Leaded Glass Table Lamp, 23"h.
$60 - $100

Two Jackfield Staffordshire Dogs, 7 & 9"h.

35 Brass Candlestick Telephone, Patented 1910, 11
1/2"h.

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Pair of Lithographs by W. (William) Hourson Byles,
20" Diameter w/ Period Frames.

36 Burmantofts Faience "Fan" Vase, Impressed 1723,
7 3/4"h.

$60 - $100
37 Vintage Canadian Book Matched Walnut

Occasional Table, 29 x 28 x 28".
$60 - $100

25 Floretine Lamps of Ontario "Rin Tin Tin"
Composition Radio Lamp.

38 Antique Spanish Copper Boiler, 31"h.
$150 - $200

$60 - $100

39 Leaded Glass Swag Light, 10"h.
$50 - $60

$60 - $120



$100 - $200

$50 - $60

48 Canadiana Pine Trough, 30 1/4"L.
$80 - $100

42 Canadiana Hardwood Dough Bowl, 28 1/4"L.

49 18th C. Style Mahogany Stool, 18 1/2"h.
$60 - $100

$80 - $100

50 Chinese 20th C. Porcelain Vase, 24 3/8"h,
Depicting Westerners.

$50 - $60

40

51 Pair of English Leaded Glass Window Panel, 11 1/2
x 20".

$60 - $100

43 Antique Electro Plated Fireman's Trumpet, 17 1/2".

52 Northwest Coast Hide Drum Monogrammed D.
(Dallas Hansen-Chip), 3 x 16 1/2" CDN BIDDERS
ON

$80 - $100

$100 - $200

53 19th C. Quebec Pine Chest, 18 x 42 x 21 1/2".
$150 - $300

American Pottery Butter Churn with Wood Agitator
(3 pcs), 14 3/4"h.

54 Medalta Stoneware Jug, 20"h.
$50 - $60

41

44

55 Baluch Carpet Approximately 6'5" x 12'9".
$600 - $1,200

Borden's Hot Chocolate/Malted Milk Countertop
Dispenser, 16 1/2"h.

56 Collection of eight 1950's Columbia/
Paramount/MGM Movie Posters, Card Backed, 43
3/4 x 30 1/4".

$200 - $300

$150 - $200

Staffordshire Blue & White Platter, 20 1/4"L
(chip/hairline noted).

57 Modern Chinese Porcelain Vase C. 1986, 29"h.
$100 - $200

58 Tanzanian Bead Collections in Shadow Boxes.
$50 - $60

45 Brass Shell with Collection of Walking & Swagger
Sticks, 22 - 37"L.

59 Pair of Leather Motorcycle Panniers, Each 13 x 13
x 3 1/2".

$60 - $120

$100 - $200

60 Vintage Canadian Walnut Smokers Stand, 26 1/2"h.
$60 - $100

$50 - $100

61 "Uricamade" Japanese Fishing Creel, 10 x 13 1/2 x
6 1/4".

$60 - $70

47 Burlwood Low Table, 21 x 73 x 42".
68 Japanese Arita Imari Oval Lobed Dish, 11"w.

$50 - $60

$120 - $200

69 Collection of Vintage & Antique Rulers/Slide
Rule/Parallel, 12-24"L.

$50 - $60

64 Contemporary Union Jack Trunk, 15 1/2 x 24 x 15".

70 Natural Top Writing Table with Ebonized Base,
38"h.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

71 Collection of Pop Culture Items: 4 James Bond
Vehicles/Babylon 5/ X-Men/Dr. Who/Stargate.

$100 - $200

62

72 Ships Model: "Nils Juei", 26"L.
$60 - $100

65 Gouache on Paper signed Pasiola, 13 x 17 1/4"
"Chichen-Itza-LaLeglisia".

73 19th C. French Pendant Light Fixture (with extra
parts / as found).

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

74 Collection of Canadian Pottery:
Herta/Laurentian/BMP Style, 3 3/4 - 6 1/2"h.

$50 - $60

Walt Disney Productions "Mickey Mouse Meteor"
Marx Wind-Up Tram Set (track + 5 pieces).

75 Record Multi-Purpose Vise No.2075B with Original
Box.

$50 - $60

63

66

76 Farrow & Jackson Engineers London Copper
Boiler, 17 1/2 x 15 3/8 x 19 1/2".

$200 - $300

Chinese Reproduction Commemorative Famille
Vert Porcelain Covered Jar, 7 7/8"h.

77 Contemporary Vietnamese Pottery Vase, 20 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Antique Wood Bound Steamer Trunk, 22 3/4"h.

78 Six Amber & Clear Glass Art Deco Vases & Bowl, 3
3/4 - 10 1/8"h.

$60 - $100
79 Reproduction Mahogany Folding Butlers Tray on

Stand, 29"h. (22)
$50 - $60

67 Ships Model: "Red Dragon", 18 1/2"L

80 Eumig Mark-5100 Super/Single/ Standard 8
Projector & Reels.

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

81 Collection of Comic Books: DC/Marvel /Various
Titles.

$50 - $150

$50 - $100



88 Louis Marx & Co. Tin Titho "Bunny Express" Wind-
Up Toy, 7 3/4"L

$200 - $300

$50 - $60

89 Canadian WW2 Era Swiss Made Waterproof
Timepiece, Inscribed, 24.4g.

$50 - $150

84 19th C. Photograph "Steam Wheeler 9226 Bales",
10 x 14 3/4".

90 Four Various Knives: Hibben Throwing
/Schrade/Taymor/Valor, 6 1/2 - 8 1/4 "L (handmade
sheath).

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

91 1902 Cusack Press Victoria Firemen's Souvenir
Coronation Program.

$60 - $120

82

92 Collection of Sterling Silver Sundries: Napkin
Ring/Hand Mirrors/ Brush.

$150 - $200

85 Watercolour signed W. (Walter) Bothams, 11 1/2 x
7 1/2" "Sheep Planning".

93 Eastern Canadian Hooked Rug Monogrammed
GET (Georges Edouard Tremblay), 27 1/2 x 35 1/2

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

94 Drip Glazed Pottery Vase, 10 3/4"h.
$50 - $60

Kodak "Kodascope Eight-33" Film Projector in
Original Box, C.1948, 9 x 12 1/2 x 11".

95 Arts & Crafts Oak Lamp Table, 28"h. (303)
$60 - $100

83

86

96 F. Barker & Son (1932) Ltd. London 1939 Compass
with Canvas Pouch.

$60 - $100

Watercolour signed Jennifer Lawson, 7 1/2 x 10
1/2" "Landscape w/Church"

97 1938 Canadian 50 Cent Coin and 1919 5 Cent
Coin.

$50 - $80

$50 - $60

Hand Knotted Persian Runner Approximately 2'8" x
9'3" (edges & fringes bound).

98 D.W. Brunton's Patent Pocket Transit w/ Leather
Case & Manual.

$80 - $100
99 19th C. W.K. & C. Rapier & Scabbard , 40 1/2"L.

$60 - $100

87 Pewabic Detroit 2001 Pottery Tile, 3 7/8 x 3 7/8".

100 British/European Lancers Regiment Tschapska
Helmet, C. 1840/50, 7 5/8" h.

$300 - $500

$50 - $60

101 Chinese Blue Peking Glass Dish, 10" Diameter.
$60 - $100

$80 - $150

$50 - $60

$50 - $70

109 Chinese Porcelain Hand Mirror with Green
Softstone Handle, 9 3/4"L.

$50 - $60

104 Two Surveyors Tripod Style Table Lamps,
Variable Height.

110 Three Pieces of Moorcroft "Hibiscus" Pottery, 3-
8"L. (109/210/*)

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

111 1ct Loose Moissanite Gemstone (6.5mm).
$50 - $60

102

112 Sherman Foiled Silver Conical Bead Necklace &
Earrings in Original Box, 16"L.

$50 - $60

105 Collection of Model Cannons, 2 3/4 - 16"L.

113 Collection of 6 Chinese Jade Pendants, 1 1/8-2"h
Includes Cases.

$80 - $140

$60 - $100

114 Globular Pottery "Sailboats" Vase, 6"h.
$50 - $60

Vintage Sled & Two Lacrosse Sticks, 37 - 45
1/2"L.

115 Collection of Moorcroft Ashtrays & Lighter, 4 1/4"h.
$50 - $100

103

106

116 Pair of Chinese Vases in Japanese Taste, 16
1/4"h.

$150 - $200

Plastic Ships Model: "Minesweeper", 17 1/2"L.

117 Two Antique Cast Iron Boot Scrapers, 12"L.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Oil on Board, unsigned, 24 x 36" "River Estuary".

118 19th C. Counter Scale with Hopper & Weights,
Base 22"L.

$50 - $60
119 Hudson's Bay Co. Two Point Blanket.

$60 - $100

107 Collection of Costume & Semi- Precious Jewelry
Items: Cufflinks/ Clips/Various.

120 Velvet Fender Bench, 46"L.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

121 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet Approximately 4'1" x
6'8" (ends bound/holes noted).

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

122 Collection of Turkish Brass & Copper Vessels &
Ornaments, 3 - 10 1/2"h.

$80 - $120

108 2ct Loose Moissanite Gemstone (8mm).



129 Collection of Vintage Disney Snow White & 7
Dwarves/Cutlery/Figures/ Recordings.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

130 Three Stoneware Crocks: Medalta 3 Gal/Redwing
3 Gal (cracked) & Unmarked, 7 1/2 - 12"h.

$60 - $100

125 Leaded Glass Window Panel, 18 x 17 1/2".

131 Fringed Kilim Mat Approximately 2'6" x 3'10".
$60 - $120

$50 - $100

132 M.T.H. Electric Trains "Climax Steam Engine".
$100 - $200

123

133 Sino Tibetan White Metal "Lotus" Lantern, 6"h.
$60 - $100

126 Collection of Star Trek Items:
Ships/Figurines/Books/Mugs/Christmas
Ornaments.

134 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed Kavavaow
Mannomee, 8 5/8"L "Bird Fish Transformation".

$80 - $120

$100 - $200

135 Pattern 1871 Light Calvary Dragoon Helmet, 14
1/4"h, 19th Alberta Dragoons.

$600 - $900

Collection of Porcelain & Composition Black &
White Dolls.

136 Lladro Porcelain "Nurse with Charts" Figurine,
Model #4603, 14"h.

$60 - $100

124

127

137 Weaver Model "Canadian National K5-a 4-6-4"
Train.

$100 - $200

Chinese Pewter Gilt Decorated Altar Stick
Converted to Lamp, TH 33".

138 Pair of C.1835 Coloured Engravings After Webber
"America Settentrionale ", Both 9 1/2 x 5 3/8".

$50 - $100

$225 - $325

Mid 19th C. Black Forest Musical Chair, 36"h.

139 Three Chinese Hardstone Panels, 14 x 12".
$50 - $60

140 Collotype by Featherstone Robson, 12 x 17 7/8"
"London, Westminster From The South...".

$50 - $100

128 Pair of Silver Plate Handled Fish Server with Silver
Ferrules, 11 3/4" , Cased (fork damaged).

141 Watercolour signed Dolores Vance Appleton, 10 x
13 1/2" "Still Life With City in Distance".

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

142 KidKraft Deluxe Fire Station Set with Accessories
& Assembly Instructions.

$60 - $80

$200 - $400

149 Northwest Coast Drum Monogrammed DR (Dale
Rimmer), 2 5/8 x 12 7/8" "Turtle".

$60 - $100

$60 - $80

150 Collection of C. 1925 Lithograph Tuberculosis
Posters, Largest 15 x 22".

$50 - $150

145 Commemorative Salish Serigraph signed Joseph
M. Wilson '94, 13 x 17 " "Salish Thunderbird...".

151 Hand Decorated "Finest Quality Toys" Chest, 33".
$60 - $120

$50 - $60

152 Maasai "Panga" Knife, 22"L.
$50 - $60

143

153 Northwest Coast Style "Beaver" Tray signed Pat
English, Nanaimo, 30"L.

$50 - $60

146 Hand Knotted Persian Kerman Carpet
Approximately 7' x .

154 Chinese Reproduction Song Style Green Glazed
Porcelain Covered Jar, 11"h.

$50 - $100

$200 - $400

155 Wrought Iron & Glass Top Outdoor Table, 12
3/4"h.

$50 - $60

Imaginarium Table & Magnetic Wooden Train Set
with Accessories (includes assembly instructions).

156 Northwest Coast "Owl" Drum, Unsigned , 2 3/4 x
13 3/4".

$100 - $200

144

147

157 Persian Wool Bag Face, 23 x 28".
$100 - $200

Thai Verdigris Bronze Musician, 15 5/8"h.

158 Two Copper Bed Warmers (40 & 43") & Copper
Scuttle, 20 1/2"h.

$50 - $100

$150 - $200

LEP signed Karl E. Wood, 15 x 30" "God's
Country" Includes J. Burrow Colour Print.

159 Pair of unsigned Mid 19th C. Watercolours, 16 1/2
x 8 1/4 "Farming Scenes".

$50 - $100
160 Etching with Aquatint signed (Louis) Icart

Escritoire, 21 1/4 x 27 1/4", "Laughing Buddha".
$150 - $300

148 Northwest Coast Drum Monogrammed DR (Dale
Rimmer) 2000, 3 1/2 x 13".

161 Canadian Art Deco Triple Wide Walnut Wardrobe,
74"h.

$50 - $200

$100 - $200

162 New Zealand Handcrafted Kaleidoscope
Telescope, 20 1/2"L.

$80 - $150

$60 - $120



169 Chinese Bronze Round Ink Box, Qianlong Mark, 3
1/4" Diameter, 368g

$200 - $300

$50 - $60

170 Mulga Boomerang, 20 1/4"L.
$50 - $60

165 Two Yixing Ware Tea Pots, 5 1/2 & 6 3/4"L.

171 19th C. Scottish Sporran, 11 3/4"h (as found).
$50 - $60

$100 - $150

172 Collection of Militaria: Shrapnel
Plaque/Shells/Spurs/Figures/Button Polisher.

$100 - $200

163

173 Collectoin of Britain Toy Soldiers & Guns with
Original Boxes (13) C. 1940.

$300 - $400

166 Collection of Cufflinks/Tie Bars/Tie Clips.

174 Child's Oak Morris Chair, C.1900.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

175 Ships Model: "Danmark Kobenhavn", 32 1/2"L.
$70 - $120

Chinese Hardstone Boulder Carving, 2 1/16"h,
40g.

176 African Meerschaum Pipe (7 1/8"L) w/Original
Pamphlet.

$50 - $60

164

167

177 Two Shona Stone Sculptures, 14"h "Head of a
Chief" & "Older Man".

$80 - $120

Collection of Vintage Novelty Valentine's Day &
Christmas Cards.

178 Vintage "Commercial" Made in England Violet Ray
Electro Therapeutic Device.

$200 - $300

$50 - $60

Collection of Vintage Belt Buckles/ Patches/Key
Chains/Folding Knives.

179 Two Maasai Cooking Pots (6 3/8"h) with Kisii
Stone Elephant & 3 Seed & Porcupine Necklaces.

$50 - $60
180 Pathe Pathephone No.B5056 Canada

Phonograph, 13 1/2 x 18 x 18 3/4".
$60 - $120

168 Collection of Costume Jewelry/ Unmarked
Jewelry/Birks/Japanese/ Various.

181 Northwest Coast Style Softstone Carving, Base
signed Indistinctly, 11 1/2 x 12 x 7" (resto no

$80 - $150

$50 - $100

182 Three Chinese Ink & Colour Scrolls:
Birds/Mountains/Shou Lao.

$50 - $100

$50 - $70

189 Chinese Enameled Porcelain Charger, 18"
Diameter.

$80 - $120

$100 - $200

190 Ships Model: "Prince de Neufchatel", 35"L.
$70 - $120

185 Collection of Antique Wooden Sundries: Indian
Clubs/Mold/ Dumbbells/Figure.

191 Pair of Japanese Carved Wood "Daikoku"
Bookends, 6 1/4"h.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

192 Old Black Lacquered Wood Truncheon (18"L) &
Antique Keys.

$50 - $100

183

193 Royal Doulton "Countryside" Pitcher & Cup, 4 1/4 -
4 3/4"h.

$50 - $60

186 Canadiana Dovetail Pine Chest with Till, 17 7/8 x
35 1/4 x 18 1/2" (right mold missing).

194 Collection of Sterling Silver Sundries:
Thimbleful/Dish/Match Safe , 160g.

$200 - $300

$60 - $120

195 Collection of Darts: Barrels/Shafts/
Flights/Sharpener.

$50 - $60

Henry Heath Ltd. Beaver Fur Top Hat with Case, 7
1/2". -

196 Chinese Porcelain "Kittens" Bowl (4 5/8 x 10 1/2"
diameter) with Stand.

$60 - $120

184

187

197 Ships Model: "Bluenose II", 30"L.
$70 - $120

Two 19th C. Rush Seat Chairs: Spindle &
Ladderback, 28 1/2 & 37 1/2"h.

198 Schatz Brass Table Clock, 8 1/8"h.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Yamaha FG-331 Acoustic Guitar, 40 1/2"L with
Case.

199 Chinese Yellow Ground Porcelain "Dragon" Vase
with Kangxi Mark, 16 1/2"h.

$100 - $150
200 Delfts Dish: Major G. F. Hammond HQNorthag G-

4 Division, 9 3/8" Diameter.
$50 - $60

188 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, Approximately 8'7"
x 11'9".

201 Early 20th C. Mahogany Trestle Table , 8'L.
$100 - $200

$300 - $500

202 Unsigned Oil on Canvas, 14 x 10 1/4"
"Gwayasdums, Gilford Island".

$50 - $60

$150 - $250



209 Machete, 25 1/2"L.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

210 Collection of Daily Mail Official War Postcards.
$50 - $60

205 Collection of Antique Postcards: US/
Canadian/Russian/Maori (approx. 60).

211 Steiff Original Teddy Bear & Steinbach
Euleanspiegel, V265 Musical Rattle w/Box.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

212 Box of ViewMaster Reels, Canadian & American
Scenic Subjects.

$50 - $60

203

213 Collection of Spelter Figures & Sculptures, 3 1/4 -
12"h.

$100 - $200

206 Wood Opium Pipe with Metal Bowl & Mouthpiece,
35 1/2"L, Acquired in China.

214 Seagull Walnut Mini Jumbo Acoustic Guitar,
039180000755 with Hard Case.

$250 - $350

$80 - $140

215 Royal Albert China Part Tea Service.
$100 - $200

Northland Art Company LEP After Tom Thomson,
8 x 8 7/8", "The Fisherman"

216 Canteen of Various Silver Plated Flatware: Birks &
Rogers. (137)

$50 - $60

204

207

217 3 Chinese Language Anatomical Charts
$50 - $60

Collection of Canadian Pennies/
Nickels/Commemorative Coin Set.

218 Goya G-12 Acoustic Guitar (37 1/2"L) w/ Hard
Case.

$300 - $500

$50 - $60

George Butler & Co. Trinity Works Sheffield
Dagger & Matching Sheath, 12 1/2"L.

219 Ashworth Mason's Ironstone & Woods Yuan
Platters w/2 China Platters, 14 3/8 - 18 3/4"L.

$50 - $100
220 Collection of American Art Pottery Vases:

Roseville/Hillstoria/Unmarked , 3 1/8 - 8"h.
$60 - $100

208 Collection of 10 Chinese Reverse Painted &
Porcelain Snuff Bottles, 3 - 3 1/4"h.

220A Oil on Board signed J.E.M. Porter, 24 x 30"
"Duncan BC".

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

221 Collection of Republic of China Coins & Tokens &
Chinese Cased Coins

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

228 Mattel Canada Ltd. "Barbie Doll Case " with
Francie & Tutti & Related Clothes.

$100 - $200

$60 - $120

229 Intaglio Print signed D. Forsythe, 16 1/2 x 23 3/4",
"Chester's Basin" #12/100.

$50 - $100

224 Marlin Tusk (500lb), 23", CANADIAN BIDDERS
ONLY.

230 Contemporary Pale Blue Bonnet Top Secretary,
80"h (chip noted/as found ).

$50 - $100

$100 - $200

231 Oil on Board signed Colin Fraser Verso, 18 3/4 x
12" "Wild Man" C. 1987.

$50 - $100

222

232 Collage signed Margaret M. Hantiuk, 24 x 31 1/2"
"Birth Bath Series, Late Light".

$60 - $80

225 Late 19th C. Chinese Cupronickel Water Pipe, 10
1/4"h.

233 Chinese Ink & Watercolour signed with Chop, 22 x
35 1/2", "Autumnal Scene with Snow".

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

234 Five Books: Origin of Species/7 Years in
Tibet(2)/F. Mowat(2).

$60 - $100

Collection of Seashells, 10 - 11 1/2 "L, CANADIAN
BIDDERS ONLY.

235 Canadian Walnut Smokers Stand, 27"h.
$50 - $100

223

226

236 Watercolour signed G.(George) Bruenech, 9 1/2 x
13 1/2" "Coastal Scene w/Ships in Distance"

$50 - $100

Two Staffordshire Dogs, 12 1/2"h (one cracked).

237 Unsigned Gouache on Paper, 23 5/8 x 16 1/4"
"India Mediterranean & Orient Lines".

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Collection of Assorted Jewelry Items :
Costume/Stone.

238 Oil on Board Monogrammed VE, 17 x 14", "Simon
Haagman, Lead Trombonist Artistic...".

$50 - $100
239 Royal Canadian Navy Interest Ex: Collection L

Cmdr. Stirling Ross.
$200 - $400

227 Two Chinese Reproduction Qianlong Style Famille
Rose Porcelain Bowls, 2 3/8 x 5 1/4" Diameter.

240 Collection of C. 1925 Hand Drawn Tuberculosis
Posters, Largest 29 3/4 x 23 1/2".

$50 - $150

$50 - $100

$50 - $100



247 Northwest Coast Drum, Unsigned, 2 3/4 x 19 1/2"
with Stick.

$100 - $200

$80 - $120

248 Collection of Estate Handbags Including Black
Cole Haan, 15"L.

$60 - $120

243 Peruvian Ceramic Vase & Dish signed Antonio
Olave P. Cusco, 8 3/8"h x 14 7/8"w.

249 Cane Line Synthetic Wicker, Outdoor Seating
Group.

$200 - $400

$50 - $60

250 C.1920's Pendant Light Fixture (11 1/2" diam.)
with 3 Blue Stained Glass Shades.

$60 - $100

241

251 Canteen of Community "South Seas" & Other
Silver Plated Flatware. (136)

$60 - $100

244 Weaver USRA Light Pacific 4-6-2 Locomotive &
Tender, in Box.

252 19th C. Mahogany Tripod Pedestal Table, 27
3/4"h.

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

253 Weaver Model "Canadian Pacific Jubilee 4-4-4"
Train.

$100 - $200

19th C. Oil on Canvas, unsigned, 15 3/4 x 12"
"Portrait of a Woman".

254 Rail King M.T.H. Electric Trains "RS-3 Diesel"
Engine.

$100 - $200

242

245

255 M.T.H. Electric Trains "EMD SD-9 Diesel" Engine.
$100 - $200

M.T.H. Electric Trains "4-12-2 9000" Steam
Engine.

256 Collection of Pottery & One Metallic Tiles:
Minton/Spanish/ Fankoma/Metzger, Lrgst 8 x

$60 - $120

$100 - $200

Mixed Media Print signed Sarah Churchill, 27 x
22" "Never Despair" #127/400 w/ COA.

257 Three Australian Paintings on Eucalyptus Bark,
Largest 30 x 8 5/8"

$100 - $200
258 Mixed Media on Paper signed Kelly Comox, 13 3/4

x 9 3/4" "Sea Monster"
$60 - $100

246 Three Pieces Antique Metal Wares: Farber NY
Jardiniere/Two Pans.

259 Four Government of Quebec Tuberculosis Posters
After A. Leroux , 31 1/2 x 24".

$50 - $150

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

266 Portable Artists Folding Easel, 20 1/2 x 15 3/4 x 4
1/2" Closed.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

267 M.T.H. Electric Trains "4-6-4 J-1e PT Hudson"
Steam Engine.

$100 - $200

262 Oil on Board signed (C.B) Stewart, 20 x 30" "#5-N.
Vancouver Madflats".

268 Tunbridge Ware Box, 2 3/8 x 6 x 6", Includes Key
(imperfections noted).

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

269 Collection of Victoria BC Bottles: Thorpe & Co./C.
Morley/Fairall.

$200 - $300

260

270 3rd Rail Brass O Scale "Canadian Pacific P-2
Mikadas" Train.

$100 - $200

263 Brass Rubbing of a Saintly Figure, 57 1/2 x 26".

271 Lionel O Scale NY Central Hudson #6- 8406
Steam Engine & Tender, Smoke/ Sound/Light, in
Box.

$200 - $300

$60 - $100

272 Collection of Britain Toy Soldiers/ Horses/Guns
C.1940.

$200 - $400

Arthur Pequegnat "Canadian Time" Wall Clock, 35
3/4 x 17 1/2 x 6 1/8"

273 Two Canadian Centennial Coin Collections & $2
Bills of Canada, Mounted, 20 x 16".

$60 - $100

261

264

274 LEP signed Robert Genn, 10 3/8 x 13" "Facing
West".

$60 - $100

2 Oil on Canvas signed Leo Kushino, 18" x 24",
"Winter Lodge & Pavillion".

275 Oil on Canvas signed (Frank) Lewis, 24 x 18"
"Orchids & Ebony".

$50 - $100

$100 - $200

19th C. Red Domed Trunk with Estate Contents,
30"w. (E/F/G/HI/J/L)

276 South Asian Beaded Garment.
$100 - $200

277 French/Belgian Tapestry, Framed, 18 x 55".
$50 - $100

265 Serigraph After Goyo Hashiguchi, 15 x 11 5/8"
"Combing Hair", Embossed Athens Gallery.

278 Collection of Antique Photograph & Prints: One
Wm. Notman & Son, Parliament Bldgs/US.

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

$50 - $100



285 "Classic Bike" Magazine Collection, 78-94
Approximately 37 Issues.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

286 Collection of Harry Potter Items: Puzzle/Golden
Snitch/Movie Mug with Original Box.

$50 - $60

281 Mountain Model Imports "K-28 2-8-2 Factory
Painted Road #470".

287 Japanese "Samurai China" Demitasse Set, 5
7/8"h.

$50 - $100

$100 - $200

288 Indonesian Mahogany Open Shelf Unit, 66 1/2 x
62 x 17" (chip noted).

$50 - $100

279

289 Oil on Canvas signed Dorothy McKay, 18 x 14"
"Salt Spray".

$60 - $100

282 Bottle Collection: Dutch Gin/ Pharmaceutical/Local
Beer/Various (weight noted).

290 Gitskan Serigraph signed Danny M. Dennis, 18
1/4 x 11 3/4" "Survival" #155/200.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

291 Vintage Asian Figures Radio Lamp, 7 x 11 7/8 x 3
1/2".

$50 - $100

3rd Rail Brass O Scale "Canadian National U-
2G/Grand Trunk Western U- 3b" Locomotive.

292 Vintage Canadian Walnut Sewing Stand , 26"h.
$60 - $100

280

283

293 Two Official NFL Football Swatches, 20 x 16"
"Clay Matthews & Aaron Rodgers".

$50 - $60

Royal Albert Brigadoon Tea & Coffee Set. (63)

294 Collection of Astra (3) Fort Toys/ Meccano/Hill &
Co. Guns/Light/Zulus 6 with Original Boxes.

$100 - $200

$60 - $120

Weaver Model "Great Northern 4-8-2 P-2 Class
Train.

295 Barbie & Midge Case with Dolls/
Clothes/Porcelain/Composition.

$50 - $100
296 Cherry Wood Cabinet, 70"h.

$60 - $100

284 Japanese Imari Porcelain Lobed Dish, 12 1/2"
Diameter.

297 Two Ships Models: "Sultana" & "Royal Yacht".
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

298 Lionel 392E Locomotive, 16 1/2"L, Electric w/
Brass Fittings.

$200 - $300

$100 - $200

305 Two 1887 File Hills Saskatchewan "Indian Days"
Photographs, 7 x 9".

$100 - $200

$60 - $120

306 Five Stoneware Jugs Including Devon Farm
Scrumpy, 7 - 12"h.

$50 - $100

301 Collection of 10 Chinese Reverse Painted Glass
Snuff Bottles, 3 1/2 - 6 1/2"h.

307 Weaver 1965 Model "3rd Rail Great Northern R-2
No.2044" Locomotive, In Original Box.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

308 19th C. Dark Finish Oak Chest of Drawers, 41
3/8"h.

$100 - $150

299

309 3rd Rail O Scale Brass Locomotive # 5932,
"Canadian Pacific", Original Box.

$200 - $300

302 Unusual Mid 19th C. Incurvate Dresser w/Carved
Features, 73"h.

310 Collection of Canadian Bottles: Thorpe's/Thorpe &
Co./Boyle & Libby/ Damaged Cross & Co.

$60 - $100

$200 - $400

311 Eton College Rifle Corps Pattern 1878 Home
Service Helmet with Portrait.

$500 - $800

Wooden Yoke Inscribed "Good View Farms No.5
Rd Luly Island 1947".

312 3rd Rail O Scale Brass Locomotive # 882,
"Canadian Pacific D-10" Early Version, Original
Box.

$200 - $300

300

303

313 3rd Rail O Scale Brass Steam Locomotive #1057,
"Canadian Pacific D-10" Early Version, Orig.

$200 - $300

LEP signed Karl E. Wood, 20 x 30" "New Horizon".

314 The Chad Valley Company Ltd. "Escalado" Set in
Original Box.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Marx "Army Supply Train" Set (as found).

315 Weaver Model "Canadian Pacific G5-a 4-6-2
Train.

$100 - $200
316 Collection of Six 1960's Movie Posters, Shrink

Wrapped, Approx. 41 x 28".
$200 - $300

304 Pencil Drawing, unsigned, 14 x 19" "Elk".

317 Collection of Light Fixtures & Sconces.
$60 - $120

$50 - $80

318 Antique Stoneware Barrel with Spigot , 25"h.
$60 - $100

$120 - $200



325 Collection of 12 Chinese Snuff Bottles &
Enameled Vases, 2 - 3 1/4" h.

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

326 Three Burmantofts Faience Vases, Pattern 435, 7
1/2"h (as found/ issues noted).

$120 - $180

321 Valley Forge Flag Co. "Best" American Flag, 5 x
8'.

327 Three Royal Doulton Figurines:
HN2172/2323/2260 with Three Mink Stoles.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

328 Copper Wagon Lamp (13 1/2"w) & Cowboy Boot
Lamp, 24"h.

$80 - $100

319

329 Japanese Stoneware Vase, 10 1/4"h.
$50 - $60

322 Pair of 1920's Cast Metal Pendant Ceiling Fixtures
with Crowns & Various Parts.

330 Cock Pine Vase (12 7/8"h) & Aspen Bowl by
Rippen & Indistinct.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

331 Collection of Lord of the Rings Pewter
Ornaments/Snow Globe/ Figurines.

$100 - $200

Collection of Napoleonic Figures/ Armaments
Bell/Plated Dish/Bronze Lid/Brass Flautist/Tile.

332 Ethnic Chinese Baby Carrier (24 1/2" h) &
Embroidered Apron, 26"L, Lijiang, Yunnan Prov.,
Chi

$50 - $60

320

323

333 Collection of Turkish Tinned Copper & Tin Pots, 1
5/8 - 6 1/8"h.

$60 - $100

Gold Medal Automatic Popcorn Vender "Fresh-N-
Hot", 61"h.

334 2 Medalta Stoneware, 3gal Urn & 5gal Crock, 12 &
18 1/2"h.

$50 - $70

$150 - $300

Pride Lines "Mickey Mouse Circus" Train No.1536,
Original Box.

335 Two Wilburton Pottery Tiles, 5 x 12" Framed.
$50 - $100

336 Collection Child's Western Vest/ Bowlers Cap/US
Flag/Antler Whip/ Doulton Dog (damaged).

$60 - $100

324 Acrylic Cased "Butterfly on Barnacles" Specimen.

337 Antique Wood Chest: 25lbs Finest Paris Lumps
Pure Cane Sugar Vancouver BC.

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

343 Collection of Chinese Hardstone Fruits, Longest
Approximately 8 1/4"

$50 - $60

$50 - $150

344 Book Collection: E.J. Hughes Audain Art
Museum/Barbeau & Shecter/2016/ 21 Copies.

$60 - $120

340 Collection of Lionel Electric Trains Cars & Track
with Original Boxes.

345 Collection of 19th & Early 20th C. Dutch Gin &
Other Bottles.

$50 - $100

$200 - $300

346 Sperm Whale Tooth, 5 3/4"L, 390g (chipped),
CANADIAN BIDDERS ONLY.

$150 - $200

338

347 Gents Reproduction Patek Philipe Wristwatch.
$80 - $200

340A Vintage White Glass School House Style Light
Fixture (12" diam.) w/ Extra Fittings.

348 1942 Spelter Presentation Bison Figure, F.W.
Whitchouse CPE & FALL, 8"L.

$80 - $100

$60 - $100

349 Collection of Medals & Insignia: Pte D. McLachlan
with Canadian & British Service Record.

$200 - $400

Collection of C. 1930 Quebec Tuberculosis
Initiative Posters, Largest 45 x 31 1/2".

350 Seven Various Handbags, 8 - 9 1/2"L.
$60 - $100

339

341

351 Walrus Tusk Section with Scrimshaw Arctic
Scenery, 13"L.

$150 - $300

Ships Model: "Mary-Ann", 23"L.

352 Rich. Abr. Herder Solingen "Ulles fur Deutschland"
Replacement Blade, 13 1/2"L.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Four National Association For The Prevention of
Tuberculosis Posters, 31 x 22".

353 Pair of 'Four Beauties" Paper Weights, 9"L.
$50 - $60

354 Silver Filigree Dish (unmarked/138g/ 7 5/8" diam.)
& Two Sterling Spoons, 40.6g.

$80 - $100

342 Walt Disney Productions "Mickey Mouse Meteor"
Marx Wind-Up Tram Set.

355 Sperm Whale Tooth, 4 3/8"L, 210g, CANADIAN
BIDDERS ONLY.

$50 - $70

$100 - $200

356 Moss Glass Works Leaded Glass Kaleidoscope,
10 1/2"L.

$50 - $60

$50 - $150



363 Two Pocket Watches: Waltham Sterling & Gold
Plated (as found/condition noted).

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

364 Sperm Whale Tooth, 6 3/8"L, 550g, CANADIAN
BIDDERS ONLY.

$200 - $300

359 Slavia Model 624 Czech Air Rifle w/ Original Box,
38 3/8"L.

365 19th C. Carved Wood Puppet Head (6"h) with
Lucite Stand.

$60 - $120

$50 - $60

366 Reproduction Flash Gordon Sparkling Rocket
Fighter Ship w/Original Box, 12 3/8"w.

$50 - $100

357

367 Book: "The Hobbit"/J.R.R.Tolkien/ 10th
Impression/2nd Edition/Allen & Unwin 1958.

$100 - $300

360 Wood Branch Opium Pipe with Bone Bowl &
Mouthpiece, NO EXPORT, 28"L.

368 Vintage Chinese Wicker Sewing Basket
Containing Sewing Sundries.

$50 - $60

$60 - $120

369 Pair of Contemporary Canadian Counter Height
Stools, 41 1/4"h.

$150 - $200

Three Items of Interest: Fossilized
Wood/Argentine Silver Alloy Dagger/ Opera
Glasses, 2 3/8-9 1/4

370 Ships Model: "R.C.M. Police, St. Roch Ottawa",
18"L.

$75 - $100

358

361

370A Pair of German Bisque Porcelain Figures, 16
5/8"h (minor chipping noted).

$60 - $100

Five Sterling Spoons: 4 Hallmarked/ 1
International, 67g.

371 Collection of Lambert Pottery Dishes & Cups,
Largest 7 1/2"L, 8 Pieces.

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

Collection of Various US & Canadian
Coinage/Tokens/Medallions.

372 Four Chinese Calligraphy & Rubbing Scrolls.
$50 - $100

373 Epiphone FT-200 (1976) "Monticello" Bicentennial
Acoustic Guitar, 41 1/4 "L.

$250 - $400

362 Sperm Whale Tooth, 4 7/8"L, 405g, CANADIAN
BIDDERS ONLY.

374 Lionel Union Pacific 2023 Train Set, 5 Pieces.
$150 - $300

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

381 5MG 15" Wine Wheels.
$200 - $400

$100 - $300

382 Brass Peacock Style Folding Fire Screen, 32"h.
$50 - $60

377 Five Marx 999 Metal Locomotives, 8 3/8"L.

383 Colour Pencil Drawing signed Helen Stewart, 7 7/8
x 6 1/4" "Floral Study".

$50 - $60

$150 - $200

384 Saudi Engraved Aluminum Construction Helmut, 6
1/4 x 8 1/4 x 11 3/8".

$400 - $600

375

385 Gitxsan Serigraph signed Michael Blackstock, 9 x
13" "Frozen Mosquito " #26/90.

$50 - $100

378 19th C. Wood Bound Steamer Trunk, 34 1/2"L.
(246)

386 Canadiana Press Back Rocking Chair & Spindle
Armchair, 41 1/2 & 39"h.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

387 Ships Model: "Wasa 1625", 41"L.
$80 - $120

Set of Spode Hammersley "Strawberry Ripe" Bone
China Tea & Luncheon Wares.

388 Kutani Porcelain Tea Service, Pot 7"h (1 cup
cracked).

$50 - $100

376

379

389 Collection of Seashells, CANADIAN BIDDERS
ONLY.

$60 - $100

Vintage Briefcase Containing Vintage Slot Cars.
(134)

390 Edwardian Banded Mahogany Cabinet, 48"h
(glazing noted).

$60 - $100

$60 - $120

Pair of English Winterton Ware Vases , 14 7/8"h.

391 Hand Knotted Caucasian Carpet Approximately
4'10" x 3'8" (as found ).

$300 - $500
392 Three 19th C. French Fashion Pages, 16 x 11",

Unframed.
$50 - $60

380 Folk Art Hand Painted Wash Stand.

393 1920's Hexagonal Mirror, 24 1/4 x 19 1/4" (frame
restored).

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

394 Oil on Paper signed W.F. Grafton 1928, 7 x 13
1/2" "Flyingshot Lake, Alta".

$50 - $60

$50 - $60



401 Reproduction Chinese Blue & White Porcelain
Pillow (11"L) with Sandalwood Fan in Box, 11

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

402 Ships Model: "Bluenose", 20"L.
$60 - $100

397 Late 19th C. Hardwood Corner Chair, 31"h.

403 Five Royal Doulton Dickens Caracatures,
Approximately 2 1/4"h.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

404 Cape Dorset Green Stone Carving, 4 7/8 x 3 1/4 x
4 7/8".

$50 - $60

395

405 Reproduction Ruyi Sceptre, 9 1/2"L.
$50 - $60

398 Hand Knotted Iranian Wool Mat Approximately 3' x
1'10".

406 Sperm Whale Tooth Pipe Rest, Mark NORH, 6"L,
288g, NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

407 Collection of W.H.Goss Crested Wares 5/8 - 4
5/8"h.

$50 - $60

1994/1996 Adidas Germany Football Jersey, Size
L.

408 Moorcroft Vase & Dish Orchid Pattern , 3 1/2h & 4
3/4" Diameter with Box.

$60 - $100

396

399

409 Collection of Architectural Candlesticks/Watch
Stand/Bookends, 4 5/8 - 14"h.

$80 - $140

Yamaha Model G30-112 Amplifier, Serial 12772.

410 Collection of 6 Chinese Jade Pendants, 1-2"h,
Includes Cases.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

"Sun Shade" Pith Helmut, Acquired Zimbabwe,
Size 59.

411 Medalta Five Gallon Crock, 14"h.
$50 - $60

412 Child's Arts & Crafts Oak Rocking Chair, 24 1/4"h.
$50 - $60

400 C.1930's Dobro Resonator Mandolin, 25 3/4"L (as
found/damage noted).

413 Ingraham Co. Bristol Conn. USA Oak Mantle
Clock, 13 1/4"h.

$50 - $60

$150 - $300

414 Book: 15 Volumes "The Architectural Review"
C.1906 - 1912.

$150 - $200

$50 - $100

Hand Knotted Bodegar Iranian Carpet,
Approximately 4'4" x 2'9".

420 Wood Branch Opium Pipe with Metal Bowl &
Mouthpiece, 20"L, Acquired in China.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

421 African Carved Wood Figure of a Footballer, 13"h.
$50 - $60

$50 - $70

422 Pair of "Canadian Boy Scouts Be Prepared" Book
Ends, 5 3/4"h.

$50 - $100

417 Collection of Cast Metal Wares & Composition
Bust of Monet, 4 - 11 1/2"h.

423 Collection of Six Fairall Victoria West Soda
Bottles.

$200 - $300

$80 - $100

424 Vintage Walnut Tray Top Table, 20 1/4"h.
$50 - $100

415

425 Collection of Marx Tin Litho Model Trains:
Southern Pacific/Kansas City /Baltimore.

$100 - $200

418 E. Thomas & Williams Ltd. Cambrian No. 172319
Miner's Lamp, 10"h.

426 Marx Walgreen 60 Piece Military "Combat" Electric
Train Set w/ Original Box.

$120 - $200

$60 - $100

427 Lionel "No.685 Locomotive" with Smoke Chamber,
Original Box.

$100 - $200

Walnut Cedar Lined Chest, C.1930's, 42 1/2"L.

428 Lionel LionMaster NYC J-3a Hudson # 5418, 3
Rail O Gauge Steam Engine, Smoke/Sound,
Original Box.

$200 - $300

416

419

429 Lionel "Mr. Muffins Exclusive Pacific Great Eastern
Legacy 2-8-0 # 51" Locomotive w/Bluetooth

$100 - $300

Inuit Stone Sculpture Attributed to Jimmy
Arnamaissak, 6 7/8"h "Fish Riding On Seal".

$150 - $300


